
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
167 
199 
151 
188 
124 
184 
163 
116 
189 
175 
106 
190 
133 

34 
154 
105 
152 
128 
100 
187 
191 
155 
136 
146 
150 
139 
186 
122 

Name 
Jorn HELDER 
Arthur DE DONCKER 
Tadgh BUCKLEY 
Arthur HOANG 
Quinten VAN LEEUWEN 
Boris YONCHEV 
Henry CARTER 
Stig DE RAEDEMAEKER(R) 
Giulian SORVILLO 
Scott REILLY 
Jack MCLOUGHLIN(R) 
Alexandre MERCIER(R) 
Achille GERADIN(R) 
Wouter BERGHEANU 
Finn AALBERS 
Edouard GODFROID(R) 
Pepijn STEIJGER 
Timéo RIFFLART(R) 
Arthur MATAGNE 
Jordi BROEKMAN(R) 
Hugues PIQUION(R) 
Sebastian CEREZOV 
Mohamed EL BOUZAKHI(R)
Sam GELUK(R) 
Mathis LANDENNE 
Maurice VERCRUYSSE(R) 
Timothé LAHOUSSINE 
Luka SMETS(R) 

Nat 
NLD 
ARE 
IRL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
GBR 
BEL 
BEL 
IRL 
IRL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
FRA 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 

Chassis 
Gillard 
Kosmic 
Tony-Kart 
KR 
Falcon 
Kosmic 
Croc Promo
Kosmic 
Falcon 
KR 
Lando Norri
Kosmic 
Tony-Kart 
Falcon 
Tony-Kart 
KR 
Falcon 
Kosmic 
Tony-Kart 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
RedSpeed 
Kosmic 
Tony-Kart 
KR 
Tony-Kart 
Kosmic 
Alonso Kart

Raceteam 
KCR-Racing 
Rsd Karting 
Brennan Tech 
Vdk 
Falcon racing team 
APMotorsports 
KCR-Racing 
Fusion Motorsport Ltd 
Falcon racing team 
Victory Lane 
Brennan Tech 
CG Motorsport 
Privateer 
Falcon racing team 
Privateer 
Vdk 
Falcon racing team 
Rsd Karting 
Dimo kart 
Fusion Motorsport Benelu
ideal kart 
CG Racing 
APMotorsports 
Geluk Racing Team 
DHAESE 
MCK Racing 
Eurokarting 
GEPA RACING 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

10 
6 
7 
7 
7 

11 
6 

12 
12 
10 

7 
7 

10 
7 

12 
12 
11 

9 
11 

Best Tm 
57.140 
57.216 
57.333 
57.386 
57.402 
57.417 
57.579 
57.602 
57.628 
57.652 
57.664 
57.701 
57.707 
57.720 
57.831 
57.848 
57.897 
57.901 
58.072 
58.080 
58.124 
58.139 
58.161 
58.184 
58.408 
58.424 
58.452 
58.478 

Diff 

0.076 
0.193 
0.246 
0.262 
0.277 
0.439 
0.462 
0.488 
0.512 
0.524 
0.561 
0.567 
0.580 
0.691 
0.708 
0.757 
0.761 
0.932 
0.940 
0.984 
0.999 
1.021 
1.044 
1.268 
1.284 
1.312 
1.338 

Gap 

0.076 
0.117 
0.053 
0.016 
0.015 
0.162 
0.023 
0.026 
0.024 
0.012 
0.037 
0.006 
0.013 
0.111 
0.017 
0.049 
0.004 
0.171 
0.008 
0.044 
0.015 
0.022 
0.023 
0.224 
0.016 
0.028 
0.026 

In Lap 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
5 
5 
4 
6 

10 
5 
7 
4 
7 

11 
6 

12 
12 
10 
7 
7 

10 
6 

12 
11 
5 
7 
9 

km/h 
91,355 
91,233 
91,047 
90,963 
90,938 
90,914 
90,658 
90,622 
90,581 
90,543 
90,524 
90,466 
90,457 
90,437 
90,263 
90,236 
90,160 
90,154 
89,888 
89,876 
89,808 
89,785 
89,751 
89,715 
89,371 
89,347 
89,304 
89,264 
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IAME Series Benelux Round 2 Ostricourt 
X30 Junior 

Non Qualifying Practice Group 1 

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 11:58:48 

Ostricourt 1,450 Km 

10.05.2024 11:45 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                              Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Wim Cools:                                       Chief Scrutineer Christian Thonon:
posted at:                 h


